Warner Instruments • Phone (203) 776-0664 • Toll Free U.S. (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278 • www.warneronline.com216
Electro-
physiology
ussing/diffusion
ussing/diffusionU9500 & U2520
Classic Ussing Systems
The Classic system as designed by H.H. Ussing
The Classic Ussing Chamber Systems

Without Drains With Drains
W4 64-0532 W4-64-0533 U9521 ‘Classic with Insert’ Chamber, no insert
How To Order:
• Select Base Assembly with desired reservoir size. Systems include support stand with rods, circulation reservoir, 3-prong clamp,
U9303 Air/Gas Fitting Kit, U9975A Electrode Set, and U9965EP Electrode Bridge Fitting Kit.
• Select chamber. Choices are ‘Classic’ or ‘Classic with Insert’. Both available with or without drains.
• Finally, if using ‘Classic with Insert’, select desired insert.
Order # Model Product
Chamber Inserts
Inserts with pins
W4 64-0539 U9524B-04 3.8 mm Round Insert with 5 Pins
W4 64-0540 U9524B-06 6.0 mm Round Insert with 5 Pins
W4 64-0541 U9524B-09 9.0 mm Round Insert with 5 Pins
W4 64-0542 U9524B-12 12.0 mm Round Insert with 5 Pins
W4 64-0543 U9524B-13 13.5 mm Round Insert with 5 Pins
Inserts with o-rings
W4 64-0534 U9524A-04 3.8 mm Round Insert with O-Ring
W4 64-0535 U9524A-06 6.0 mm Round Insert with O-Ring
W4 64-0536 U9524A-09 9.0 mm Round Insert with O-Ring
W4 64-0537 U9524A-12 12.0 mm Round Insert with O-Ring
W4 64-0538 U9524A-12 13.5 mm Round Insert with O-Ring
Inserts for culture cups
W4 64-0549 U9524S Snapwell™ Adapter
W4 64-0544 U9524F-09 Falcon® Adapter, 9 mm
W4 64-0545 U9524F-12 Falcon® Adapter, 12 mm
W4 64-0546 U9524F-25 Falcon® Adapter, 25 mm
W4 64-0547 U9524M-12 Millicell® Adapter, 12 mm
W4 64-0548 U9524M-30 Millicell® Adapter, 30 mm
W4 64-0550 U9524T-06 Transwell® Adapter, 6.5 mm
W4 64-0551 U9524T-12 Transwell® Adapter, 12 mm
W4 64-0552 U9524T-24 Transwell® Adapter 24 mm
Order # Model Product
Accessories and replacement parts
W4 64-0553 U9565EP Electrode Bridge Fittings,
pkg. of 12, and Adapters, pkg. of 6
W4 64-0554 U9975A Electrode Set, 2 Ag/AgCl Pellet,
2 Ag Wire
W4 64-0555 U9985 Bridge Fitting Adapters, pkg. of 6
W3 64-0556 U9304 Circulation reservoir,
4 ml total volume
W3 64-0557 U9310 Circulation reservoir,
10 ml total volume
W3 64-0558 U9320 Circulation reservoir,
20 ml total volume
W4 64-0560-4ml U9302-4 Condenser Set for 4 ml
Circulation Reservoir, Set of 2
W4 64-0560-10ml U9302-10 Condenser Set for 10 ml
Circulation Reservoir, Set of 2
W4 64-0560-20ml U9302-20 Condenser Set for 20 ml
Circulation Reservoir, Set of 2
W4 64-0561 U9303 Air/Gas Connection Kit
W4 64-0562 U9403 Support Stand with One Ring
Stand Rod
W4 64-0563 U9403R Ring Stand Rod
W4 64-0564 U9404 3-Prong Clamp
W4 64-0567 SL-6U Stopcocks with Luer Connectors
for U9926 and U2500
W4 64-0165 SL-6 Stopcocks, pkg. of 6